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General Information

Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2000 Census
Los Angeles-Long Beach-Santa Ana, CA
  Square Miles
  Population
  Population Ranking out of 465 UZAs
Other UZAs Served

Service Area Statistics
  Square Miles
  Population

1,668
11,789,487

2
15, 25, 68, 91, 123, 143,

143, 176, 238, 368

2,291
8,341,002

Service Consumption
  Annual Passenger Miles
  Annual Unlinked Trips
  Average Weekday Unlinked Trips
  Average Saturday Unlinked Trips
  Average Sunday Unlinked Trips

Service Supplied
  Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles
  Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours
  Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service
  Vehicles Available for Maximum Service
  Base Period Requirement

413,398,867
12,005,849

44,390
8,011
5,188

10,478,750
261,766

169
200
87

Financial Information

Fare Revenues Earned
Sources of Operating Funds Expended
  Fare Revenues (42%)
  Local Funds (47%)
  State Funds (0%)
  Federal Assistance (0%)
  Other Funds (11%)
Total Operating Funds Expended
Sources of Capital Funds Expended
  Local Funds (66%)
  State Funds (15%)
  Federal Assistance (19%)
  Other Funds (0%)
Total Capital Funds Expended

$69,343,040

$69,343,040
$78,572,571

$0
$761,297

$17,610,697
$166,287,605

$125,640,383
$28,088,108
$35,789,180

$0
$189,517,671

Summary Operating Expenses

  Salary, Wages, Benefits
  Materials and Supplies
  Purchased Transportation
  Other Operating Expenses
Total Operating Expenses

Reconciling Cash Expenditures

$21,545,981
$19,910,332
$25,711,880
$96,477,047

$163,645,240

$2,642,363

Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service and Uses of Capital Funds

Mode
Directly

Operated
Purchased

Transportation
1 Revenue

Vehicles
Systems and

Guideways
Facilities and

Stations Other Total
Commuter Rail 0 169 $39,375,017 $111,124,140 $33,895,066 $5,123,448 $189,517,671

Total 0 169 $39,375,017 $111,124,140 $33,895,066 $5,123,448 $189,517,671

Sources of Operating Funds Expended Sources of Capital Funds Expended

47%

0%

11%

42%

15%
19%

66%

Modal Characteristics

Mode
Operating
Expenses1

Fare
Revenues1

Uses of
Capital Funds

Annual
Passenger

Miles
Annual Vehicle
Revenue Miles

Annual
Unlinked

Trips
Annual Vehicle
Revenue Hours

Fixed
Guideway
Directional

Route Miles

Vehicles
Available for

Maximum
Service

Average
Fleet Age

in Years

Vehicles
Operated in

Maximum
Service

Peak to
Base
Ratio

Percent
Spares

Commuter Rail $163,645,240 $69,343,040 $189,517,671 413,398,867 10,478,750 12,005,849 261,766 777.8 200 14.1 169 1.57 18%

Performance Measures Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness Service Effectiveness

Mode
Operating Expense per

Vehicle Revenue Mile
Operating Expense per
Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expense per
Passenger Mile

Operating Expense per
Unlinked Passenger Trip

Unlinked Passenger Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Passenger Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Hour

Commuter Rail $15.62 $625.16 $0.40 $13.63 1.15 45.86

Operating Expense per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per
Passenger Mile

Unlinked Passenger Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10

0.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

20.00

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10

0.00

0.10

0.20

0.30

0.40

0.50

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

Commuter
Rail

Commuter
Rail

Commuter
Rail

1 Excludes data for purchased transportation reported separately Data Source: 2010 National Transit Database 09/29/2011  2:52  PM


